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The Stock Exchange of Thailand
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Market for Alternative Investment
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wuddaouulay
-0.24
-0.23
-0.30
+0.338
-0.01
+0.44
wlasuwila
(%)

-10.00 {-1.79%)

-4.00 {-0.79%)
+1.25 (+5.00%)
+2 25 (+2.29%)
+5.00 (+2.42%)
+0.50 (+0.57%)
+0.25 (+0.45%)
+0.75 (+1.29%)

-1.00 {-0.45%)

-0.10 {-1.40%)

nlasuulag
(%a)

=43

-0.10 {-1.40%)
-0.02 {(-0.72%)
+0.02 (+1.09%)
+1.25 (+5.00%)
-0.05 {-0.65%)
-0.10 {-0.45%)
-0.38 (-8.19%)
=43

+0.05 {+0.73%]

F@aam

1,818.53

1,197.15

2,650.38

1,021.77

1,339.09

49563

ey 10 dudu
Usna AOM

Wanwuswe

SMM
EVER
SBPF
W
MALEE
TWZ
JMART
RCI
GJS

SUTHA

siAIaaay 10 suau
Usinm AOM

WVAnNWSWE

AQ

TNITY <XA=

SMT

SSTPF <XD=

TSC

EA

BEC

WIK

AR

1,809.41
1,185.92
2,634.44
1,011.55
1,373.51

49476

(viu)
12,684,200
22,376,500
13,100
42,305,000
11,174,200
3,800,900
11,710,600
2 360,400
53,060,200

261,600

(W)
27,269,900
1,035,500
9,951,900
71,880,100
7,424,700
31,800
5,900
35,145,800
43,321,600

5,754,900

13 TRTT
("000 u)

11,820,613
1,470,630
2,331,468
1,072,215

904,656

1,333,835

adn

0.97
0.40
3.65
9.35
25.50
0.14
15.10
2.40
0.35

5.30

AR

0.03
6.05
2.90
426
2.98
6.80
12.00
45.75
13.00

3.10

yaa
(auum)

76,035.35
55,278.96
63,455.69

1,969 87
31,584.16

1,486.13

wlamunlag
(%)

+0.10 {(+11.49%)
+0.04 (+11.11%)
+0.34 (+10.18%)
+0.80 (+9.36%)
+2.10 (+8.97%)
+0.01 (+7.69%)
+0.90 (+6.34%)
+0.14 (+6.19%)
+0.02 (+6.06%)

+0.30 (+6.00%)

wasuulag
(%a)

-0.01 {-25.00%)
-1.10 {-15.38%)
-0.32 (-9.94%)
-0.38 (-8.19%)
-0.22 (-6.88%)
-0.40 (-5.56%)
-0.70 (-5.51%)
-2.25 (-4.69%)
-0.60 (-4.41%)

-0.14 (-4.32%)
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